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DOUBLE
A5 WAGYU
CHEESE
BURGER
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Double A5 Wagyu Patty,
Cheddar Cheese, Caramelised
Onion Shio Kombu, Brioche Bun

$26.80

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST




BARISTART COFFEE
DIRINES

BLACK
Espresso * $3.5
Americano (hot /iced) * $4.5
Espresso Tonic (iced) * $7.5
Lemonade Espresso (iced) * $7.5
WHITE HOKKAIDO BIEI JERSEY MILK / SOY MILK / OAT MILK
Baristart Latte (hot /iced) * $6.7
+ Add-on Flavour Caramel / Vanilla / Honey +$1.0
Iced Coffee Blend $8.5
Piccolo * $5.5
Cafe Mocha (hot / iced) * $8.5
Chocolate Glace (hot / iced) $8.5
BIEI Jersey Milk Babycino $5.0
* Extra Shot +$2.0
COLD BREW
Black Cold Brew 1btl / 3 btls $6.5 / $18.0
White Cold Brew 1btl/ 3 btls $8.0 / $22.5
Mix Cold Brew 3 btls $21.0
TEA
Sencha Tea (hot / iced) $6.5
Hojicha Tea (hot / iced) $6.5
Raffles Rooibos Tea - Caffeine Free (hot / iced) $6.5
MATCHA
Matcha Latte (hot /iced) $7.5
Matcha, Honey, and Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk / Soy Milk / Oat Milk
Ice Matcha Blend with Azuki and Shiratama Mochi $10.5

Matcha, Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Softcream, Milk, Honey, Azuki, Shiratama Mochi

& _ Chef Recommended | V - Vegetarian Friendly | S - Mild Spicy | SS - Spicy

LAST ORDER - 8PM FOR FOOD AND 8.30PM FOR DRINKS
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.



BIRUINISS!

OTHER DRINKS

Strawberry Milk Shake (iced)

Mixed Berries Yoghurt Smoothie (cold)
Homemade Lemonade (iced)

Lemonade Soda (iced)

Coca Cola 250m!

Hokkaido Taisetsuzan No Mizu Natural Water

San Pellegrino 500m!

FOOD

SALAD

Hokkaido Tontoro 2
Hokkaido Snow Pork Jowl, Garden Salad, Raspberry Pommery Dressing, Yuzu Ponzu Radish
Sauce, Yellow Cherry Tomato, Shiro Negi

Smoked Salmon & lkura

Atlantic Smoked Salmon, Garden Salad, Shoyu Zuke lkura, Yellow Cherry Tomato,
Orange Dill Dressing

SNACK

Yukari Tater Tots
Yukari Seasoning, Mini Harsh Browns, Mentaiko Mayo

House Nori Fries
Homemade Seaweed, Crispy Fries, Wasabi Mayo

Hokkaido Zangi &
Hokkaido-Style Fried Chicken, Lemon Wedge, Wasabi Mayo

Ebi Fries
Crispy Coated School Prawns, Ama Rakkyo, Honey Mustard Dip

SANDO

Tonkatsu &

Hokkaido Pork Loin, White Bread, Mustard Butter, Tonkatsu Sauce, Shredded Cabbage, Gherkins

Kani Kamaboko Tobiko
Japanese Crabstick, Japanese Mayo, Tobiko, Iceberg Lettuce, Fresh & Pickled Japanese
Cucumber

Tamago Mayo
Smashed Boiled Eggs, Mustard Butter, Japanese Mayo, Iceberg Lettuce, Pickled Japanese
Cucumber, Red Onion
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LAST ORDER - 8PM FOR FOOD AND 8.30PM FOR DRINKS

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.

$8.5
$8.5
$7.5
$7.5
$3.5
$3.5
$6.0

$17.8

$17.8

$13.8

$13.8

$14.8

$13.8

$18.8

$11.8

$9.8



FOOD

BREAKFAST

Big Breakfast £

Japanese Omelette, Steak Bacon, Grilled Pork Sausage, Assorted Mushrooms with Hijiki,
Homemade Seaweed Butter Sourdough, Tater Tots, Cherry Tomatoes, Baby Arugula with
Raspberry Pommery Mustard Dressing

Breakfast Puff

BAC Signature Puff, Bacon, Assorted Mushrooms with Hijiki, Asparagus, Scrambled Eggs,
Yuzu Ponzu Beurre Blanc, lkura, Dill

FRENCH TOAST

Maple and Butter
Pure Maple Syrup, Salted Butter, Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk Soft Serve

Mixed Berries &

Strawberry, Blueberry, Mixed Berries Compote, Cookie Crumble, Sliced Almond, Whipped Cream,
Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Soft Serve

MAINS

Double A5 Wagyu Cheese Burger
Double A5 Wagyu Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Caramelised Onion Shio Kombu, Brioche Bun

Obihiro Butadon & s
Grilled Pork Belly, Hokkaido Nanatsuboshi Rice, Nori, Ichimi Togarashi, Homemade Teriyaki
Sweet Sauce, Mizuna, Shiro Negi, Itokiri Togarashi, Shiro Miso Soup

Oyakodon
Nanatsuboshi Japanese Rice, Chicken Breast, Pasteurised Egg Yolk, Oyako Broth, Onions,
Scallions, Shiro Miso Soup

Hokkaido Carbonara &
Spaghetti, Bacon, House Hokkaido Milk Carbonara Sauce, Onsen Egg, Granda Padano, Black
Pepper

Wafu Pasta &S
Spaghetti, Prawns, Bacon, Asparagus, Sliced Garlic, Chilli Padi, Japanese Dashi Soy Sauce, Butter,
Nori, Itokiri Togarashi

Kani Mentai Pasta
Spaghetti, Steamed Chilled Crabmeat, Mentaiko Sauce, Ikura, Iri Goma, Mixed Cress

Truffle Mushroom Vv
Spaghetti, Hokkaido Creamy Sauce, Truffle Mushroom with Hijiki, Onsen Egg, Arugula Rocket,
Black Pepper Crush

DESSERT

SOFTCREAM HOKKAIDO BIEI JERSEY MILK
Cup / Cone - Milk / Coffee / Mix

Affogato - Espresso
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LAST ORDER - 8PM FOR FOOD AND 8.30PM FOR DRINKS
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.

$27.8

$22.8

$14.8

$16.8

$26.8

$19.8

$19.8

$19.8

$19.8

$19.8

$19.8

1for $7.0
$8.5



BIESSIERY]

BANANA BREAD

Banana Bread, Fermented Butter

Loaf $26.8 Slice $5.8

SWEET JAR RICH CREAMY DESSERT SERVED IN GLASS JAR

Baristart Coffee
Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk Panna Cotta, Whipped Cream, Cookie Crumble,
Baristart Blend Espresso Sauce

Strawberry
Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk Custard Cream, Cookies Crumble, Fresh Strawberry

Mango
Fresh Mango, Mango Pudding, Cream Cheese Mousse

Custard Pudding
Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk Custard Pudding

CREAM PUFF
Hokkaido Cream Puff * 1pc/ 3 pcs
Coffee Cream Puff * 1pc/ 3 pcs

* Extra Takeaway Box (single)

FRUIT SANDO

Strawberry Sando

SHAVED ICE

Hokkaido shaved ice in the shape of a bear served with vanilla ice cream,
assorted fruits, and selection of homemade syrup as below

Shiro Kuma *
Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk / Strawberry / Mango
* Extra Syrup

KAKIGORI

Strawberry Cheesecake Kakigori
Snowy Shaved Ice, Fresh Strawberry, Strawberry Popping Jelly, Cream Cheese,
Cookie Crumble, Candy, Strawberry Syrup

Hojicha Genmai Kakigori
Snowy Shaved Ice, Hojicha Pudding, Hojicha Mousse, Azuki Red Bean,
Kinako Mochi, Rice Cracker, Genmaicha Syrup
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LAST ORDER - 8PM FOR FOOD AND 8.30PM FOR DRINKS

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST.

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$7.0 / $19.5
$7.0 / $19.5
+$0.5

$9.8

$9.8

+$2.0

$12.8

$12.8








