



SAKURA MATCHA

桜抹茶パフェ

## PARFAIT

MATCHA MONT BLANC, SAKURA JELLY, AZUKI, SHIRATAMA MOCHI, SAKURA MERINGUE, SALTED SAKURA FLOWER, HOKKAIDO (USTARD (REAM, HOKKAIDO SOFTO, FRESH STRAWBERRY, RICE (RACKER, COOKIE (RUMBLE, AND CANDY



1 TO 30 APR 2024



## SOFTO PUACED A





まっちゃ

## MATCHA

PREMIUM GRADE MATCHA FROM SHIZUOKA

### SERIES





# SERVED WITH HOKKAIDO FERMENTED BUTTER

LOAF \$26.8

NEW

SLICE \$5.8



### DOUBLE A5 WAGYU CHEESE BURGER

"A5ランク和牛"の ダブルチーズバーガー

Double A5 Wagyu Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Caramelised Onion Shio Kombu, Brioche Bun

\$26.80



#### BARISTART COFFEE

#### DRINKS

BLACK	
Espresso *	\$3.5
Americano (hot / iced) *	\$4.5
Espresso Tonic (iced) *	\$7.5
Lemonade Espresso (iced) *	\$7.5
WHITE HOKKAIDO BIEI JERSEY MILK / SOY MILK / OAT MILK	
Baristart Latte (hot / iced) *	\$6.7
+ Add-on Flavour Caramel / Vanilla / Honey	+\$1.0
Iced Coffee Blend	\$8.5
Piccolo *	\$5.5
Cafe Mocha (hot / iced) *	\$8.5
Chocolate Glace (hot / iced)	\$8.5
BIEI Jersey Milk Babycino	\$5.0
* Extra Shot	+\$2.0
COLD BREW	
Black Cold Brew 1 btl / 3 btls	\$6.5 / \$18.0
White Cold Brew 1 btl / 3 btls	\$8.0 / \$22.5
Mix Cold Brew 3 btls	\$21.0
TEA	
Sencha Tea (hot / iced)	\$6.5
Hojicha Tea (hot / iced)	\$6.5
Raffles Rooibos Tea - Caffeine Free (hot / iced)	\$6.5

MATCHA	
Matcha Latte (hot / iced) Matcha, Honey, and Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk / Soy Milk / Oat Milk	\$7.5
Ice Matcha Blend with Azuki and Shiratama Mochi Matcha, Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Softcream, Milk, Honey, Azuki, Shiratama Mochi	\$10.5

#### DRINKS

#### **OTHER DRINKS**

Strawberry Milk Shake (iced)	\$8.5
Mixed Berries Yoghurt Smoothie (cold)	\$8.5
Homemade Lemonade (iced)	\$7.5
Lemonade Soda (iced)	\$7.5
Coca Cola 250ml	\$3.5
Hokkaido Taisetsuzan No Mizu Natural Water	\$3.5
San Pellegrino 500ml	\$6.0

#### FOOD

#### SALAD

Hokkaido Tontoro Hokkaido Snow Pork Jowl, Garden Salad, Raspberry Pommery Dressing, Yuzu Ponzu Radish Sauce, Yellow Cherry Tomato, Shiro Negi	\$17.8
Smoked Salmon & Ikura Atlantic Smoked Salmon, Garden Salad, Shoyu Zuke Ikura, Yellow Cherry Tomato, Orange Dill Dressing	\$17.8
SNACK	
<b>Yukari Tater Tots</b> Yukari Seasoning, Mini Harsh Browns, Mentaiko Mayo	\$13.8
House Nori Fries Homemade Seaweed, Crispy Fries, Wasabi Mayo	\$13.8
Hokkaido Zangi 🖴 Hokkaido-Style Fried Chicken, Lemon Wedge, Wasabi Mayo	\$14.8
Ebi Fries	\$13.8

#### **SANDO**

Cucumber, Red Onion

Crispy Coated School Prawns, Ama Rakkyo, Honey Mustard Dip

Tonkatsu 💄	\$18.8
Hokkaido Pork Loin, White Bread, Mustard Butter, Tonkatsu Sauce, Shredded Cabbage, Gherkins	
Kani Kamaboko Tobiko Japanese Crabstick, Japanese Mayo, Tobiko, Iceberg Lettuce, Fresh & Pickled Japanese Cucumber	\$11.8
Tamago Mayo Smashad Boilad Eggs Mustard Butter Jananese Mayo Jeobara Lettuce Bickled Jananese	\$9.8

△ - Chef Recommended | V - Vegetarian Friendly | S - Mild Spicy | SS - Spicy

#### FOOD

BREAKFAST	
Big Breakfast ≜ Japanese Omelette, Steak Bacon, Grilled Pork Sausage, Assorted Mushrooms with Hijiki, Homemade Seaweed Butter Sourdough, Tater Tots, Cherry Tomatoes, Baby Arugula with Raspberry Pommery Mustard Dressing	\$27.8
Breakfast Puff BAC Signature Puff, Bacon, Assorted Mushrooms with Hijiki, Asparagus, Scrambled Eggs, Yuzu Ponzu Beurre Blanc, Ikura, Dill	\$22.8
FRENCH TOAST	
Maple and Butter Pure Maple Syrup, Salted Butter, Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk Soft Serve	\$14.8
Mixed Berries ♣ Strawberry, Blueberry, Mixed Berries Compote, Cookie Crumble, Sliced Almond, Whipped Cream, Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Soft Serve	\$16.8
MAINS	
<b>Double A5 Wagyu Cheese Burger</b> Double A5 Wagyu Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Caramelised Onion Shio Kombu, Brioche Bun	\$26.8
<b>Obihiro Butadon ≜</b> S Grilled Pork Belly, Hokkaido Nanatsuboshi Rice, Nori, Ichimi Togarashi, Homemade Teriyaki Sweet Sauce, Mizuna, Shiro Negi, Itokiri Togarashi, Shiro Miso Soup	\$19.8
<b>Oyakodon</b> Nanatsuboshi Japanese Rice, Chicken Breast, Pasteurised Egg Yolk, Oyako Broth, Onions, Scallions, Shiro Miso Soup	\$19.8
Hokkaido Carbonara ♣ Spaghetti, Bacon, House Hokkaido Milk Carbonara Sauce, Onsen Egg, Granda Padano, Black Pepper	\$19.8
<b>Wafu Pasta ≜</b> SS Spaghetti, Prawns, Bacon, Asparagus, Sliced Garlic, Chilli Padi, Japanese Dashi Soy Sauce, Butter, Nori, Itokiri Togarashi	\$19.8
Kani Mentai Pasta Spaghetti, Steamed Chilled Crabmeat, Mentaiko Sauce, Ikura, Iri Goma, Mixed Cress	\$19.8
<b>Truffle Mushroom</b> ∨ Spaghetti, Hokkaido Creamy Sauce, Truffle Mushroom with Hijiki, Onsen Egg, Arugula Rocket, Black Pepper Crush	\$19.8
DESSERT	

#### DESSERT

#### **SOFTCREAM** HOKKAIDO BIEI JERSEY MILK

Cup / Cone - Milk / Coffee / Mix 1 for \$7.0

Affogato - Espresso \$8.5

#### **BANANA BREAD**

Banana Bread, Fermented Butter

Loaf \$26.8 Slice \$5.8

SWEET JAR RICH CREAMY DESSERT SERVED IN GLASS JAR	
Baristart Coffee Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk Panna Cotta, Whipped Cream, Cookie Crumble, Baristart Blend Espresso Sauce	\$8.5
<b>Strawberry</b> Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk Custard Cream, Cookies Crumble, Fresh Strawberry	\$8.5
Mango Fresh Mango, Mango Pudding, Cream Cheese Mousse	\$8.5
Custard Pudding Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk Custard Pudding	\$8.5
CREAM PUFF	
Hokkaido Cream Puff * 1 pc / 3 pcs	\$7.0 / \$19.5
Coffee Cream Puff * 1 pc / 3 pcs	\$7.0 / \$19.5
* Extra Takeaway Box (single)	+\$0.5
FRUIT SANDO	
Strawberry Sando	\$9.8
SHAVED ICE  Hokkaido shaved ice in the shape of a bear served with vanilla ice cream, assorted fruits, and selection of homemade syrup as below	
Shiro Kuma * Hokkaido BIEI Jersey Milk / Strawberry / Mango	\$9.8
* Extra Syrup	+\$2.0
KAKIGORI	
Strawberry Cheesecake Kakigori Snowy Shaved Ice, Fresh Strawberry, Strawberry Popping Jelly, Cream Cheese, Cookie Crumble, Candy, Strawberry Syrup	\$12.8
Hojicha Genmai Kakigori Snowy Shaved Ice, Hojicha Pudding, Hojicha Mousse, Azuki Red Bean, Visako Machi, Rice Cradker, Conmaicha Surun	\$12.8

Kinako Mochi, Rice Cracker, Genmaicha Syrup